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I0OC Country Name Archer Name Date ofBirth BackNo. Event

CZE CzechRepublic  ANDREAS Milan 30 0ct 1988 008D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
BEDNAR Vaclav 01Aug 1986 001C Reflexniluk Dospé&li MuZ Teams
BERANEK Radek 05 Apr 1979 005C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
BERANKOVA Eliska 26 Aug 1997 034A Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
BOUDATomas 23 Apr 1999 032B Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
BOUDOVA Tereza 01Nov 1996 021C Reflexn{ luk Junioti Zena Teams
B UNATA JiFi 02 Oct 1997 028A Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
BAROVA Veronika 02 Nov 1993 016D Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
BOHMKarel 17 Apr 1975 013C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
BREZINOVA Mo nika 13 Jul 1998 035C Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
CEHELSKY Stefan 21Feb 1962 023A  Reflexniluk SenioFi Muz Teams
CHLACHULA Do minik 01Feb 1997 029D Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
CHLAD Lukas 06 Mar 1996 015B Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
CHOCHOLAVojtéch 01Nov 1999 027D Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
CIHLAR Jan 030ct1998  028B Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
CIMICKA Jana 17Jan 1995 020C Reflexnf luk Junioti Zena Teams
DIMOV Patrik 29 Mar 2001 029A Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
DITRICHOVA Séra 12 Feb 1999 034C  Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
DROZDENKO Daria 01Jan 1990 016A Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
DUBA Petr 26 Mar 1988 011B Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
ECER Jakub 17]Jul 1983 005B Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
FILIP Jan 27 Feb 1985 001A Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
FRANTISEK Jifi 14 Apr 1961 023C Reflexniluk Senio¥i MuzZ Teams
GRAPOVAKIara 12 May 2000  034B Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
GUZYLAK Petr 01Jan 1964 013A Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HABER Zdenék 06 Jan 1957 027B Reflexniluk SenioFi Muz Teams
HADAS ML Frantigek 26 Jul 1967 009C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HALOUSKA David 09 Apr 1997 030A Reflexniluk Kadeti Muz Teams
HAVLICEK OndfFej 23 Nov 1999 031D Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
HEINRICH Petr 03 Oct 1978 009D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HENDRYCH Jakub 09 Jul 1988 013B Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HLAHULEK Michal 24 Apr 1995 014D Reflexni lukJuniofi MuZ Teams
HLOUSEK Vojtéch 30Jun 1983 001D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HODAC Michal 17Sep 1955 010C Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HORNICEK Petr 15Mar1976 ~ 002D  Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HORACEK Zdené&k 06Jun 1955 024A  Reflexniluk SenioFi Muz Teams
HORACKOVA Barbora 15Jan 1969 019C Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
HORACKOVA Marie 24Dec1997  037A Reflexni luk Kadeti Zena Teams
HOSEK Vlastimil 04 Jun 1991 010A Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
HRBATA Martin 09 Mar 1997 028D Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
HUDEC ML. Miroslav 25 Dec 1993 011D Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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HAK Roman
HAKOVA Michaela
HAMOR Martin
INDRAKOVA Petra
JALOVCOVA Adéla
JAROCH David
JECH Matgj
JEDLAN St&pan
JELENECKY Martin
JIRKALOVA Zuzana
JURAK Pavel
JUSKO Toméas
KALISOVA Kristyna
KALVAS Do minik
KALVAS Tade4s
KILLEROVA Eliska
KOCURA Zdené&k
KORBELOVA Alice
KOVAR Kamil
KOVAR Tom4s
KOSTAL vaclav

KRAMPEROVA Barbora

KREUTZER Martin
KRAL Luk&s
KUHEJDOVA Eva
KULHAVA Miroslava
LACIGA Jakub
LICEHAMROVA Anna
LNENICKA Frantisek
MACENAUER Ivo
MACHATY Daniel
MAJAROVA Hana
MALOSIiK Jaroslav
MALY Oldfich
MASAROVA Dana
MORAVKOVA Petra
MUDRA Pavel
MUSIL Michal
NECHUTNAKlara
NOVOTNY Michal
NOVOTNY Vojtéch
NADENIKOVA Tereza
PAKOSTA Pavel
PANIKOVA Zuzana
PEJCOCH Karel
PETRUJ Viastimil

13 Dec 1959
18 Aug 1960
25Sep 1965
10 Nov 1977
04 Feb 1998
010ct 1996
14 Mar 1999
04 Nov 1999
28 Sep 1998
23 Aug 1993
31Mar 1950
27Nov 1975
17 Feb 1999
23 Dec 1999
18 Dec 1990
13 Jun 1999
25 May 1953
01Mar 1950
27 May 1988
18 Sep 1998
02 Jun 1970
01Aug 1999
01Jan 1976
22 Oct 1991
25 Mar 1999
22 Mar 1972
04 Mar 1991
13Jan 1955
04 Jan 1964
04 Aug 1952
14 Oct 1988
16 May 1982
24 Jan 1960
16Jan 1960
12 Sep 1957
27Sep 1998
18 May 1976
20 May 1998
02 Feb 1993
23 Apr 1974
09 Apr 1992
06 Aug 1992
02 Jan 1995
08 Apr 1990
29 0Oct 1991
15 Apr 1977

023D
022A
005D
016B
037C
015A
031A
033D
028C
017A
006B
001B
035A
032A
008B
035D
027C
022C
012D
000
011A
036C
011C
006A
035B
016C
003D
022D
013D
025B
009B
017B
024B
024C
022B
036D
007A
029C
019D
010D
006C
017D
014C
017C
002C
007D

Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk SenioFi Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
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Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
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Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
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PIDRMAN Milan
POLANSKY Petr
POSLUSNYJan
PRECLIK Frantisek
PROSBA Michal
RADA ML.Petr
RASKA Tomas
REICH Milan
REICHL ST.Robert
ROBOVA Mag da
SALAJKA JiFi
SEDLACEK Karel
SKRAMLIK Michal
SMAZIK ML.Pavel
SMAZIK ST.Pavel
SMOLKA Zdenék
SPALENKOVA Eva
STEJSKAL Josef
SVOBODA Ladislav
TERMER Jaromir
TYMKIVOVA Lucie
VACH Filip

VALIS Petr
VANICEK Vit
VANCUROVA Mo nika
VANEK Martin
VANECKOVA Jindrigka
VEJRAZKA Vit
VIKUKEL Jaromir
VLCEK St&pén
VOJACEK Matg]
VOSTREZ David
VOZECH Jan
VITOVEC David
VYCHODSKY Adam

WINKELHOFEROVA Aneta

WUNSCHOVA Babeta
ZAPLETAL Jan
ZAPLETAL Zdené&k
CERNA Katefina
SEDOVA Lucie
SEVCAK Vladislav
SINDLEROVA Lucie
SKARKOVA Zuzana
SORM Michal

12 Oct 1983
15 Dec 1990
28 Nov 1968
16 Nov 1960
21Mar 1982
15 Dec 1992
29 Aug 1996
19 Jun 1963
10 Nov 1955
18 Aug 1971
29 Jun 1965
07 Mar 1961
30 Nov 1981
22 0Oct 1998
070ct 1969
03 Nov 1957
29 Jun 1989
17Jun 1953
21Nov 1957
27Jun 1961
08 Aug 1989
31Jul 1999
23 Apr 1997
06 Jun 1955
16 Oct 1992
26 Oct 1987
04 Jul 1989
31Aug 1995
25]Jul 1957
30 Apr 1979
15 Mar 2000
04 Oct 1999
07Jan 1990
08 Dec 1999
25 Nov 1988
20 Nov 2000
20 Apr 1987
14 Mar 1994
17 Feb 1961
15Sep 1982
27 Feb 1993
29 Jun 1961
06 Jun 1997
20Jan 2000
18 Aug 1975

002B
008A
003A
025D
004D
009A
015C
027A
025A
018B
003C
004C
012A
033B
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025C
019B
026C
026D
005A
020A
033C
033A
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020B
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018A
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024D
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031B
010B
030B
012C
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019A
015D
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018D
021A
026A
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Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
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Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
Reflexni lukJuniofi Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams
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Reflexni luk Senio¥i Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
Reflexniluk Kadeti Zena Teams
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STAMFR David

STAMFR Filip

STEFAN Jiff
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela
Z1ZKOVAKlara

24 Aug 1999
24 Aug 1999
11 May 1998
18 Mar 1989
30 May 1994

030C
031C
029B
018C
021D

Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexni luk Kadeti Muz Teams
Reflexniluk Dospéli Zena Teams

Reflexnf luk Junioti Zena Teams

4/4


http://rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/3035/80_Mistrovstvi_Ceske_republiky_v_tercove_lukostrelbe
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com

	Entries by Country

